J. Helmond & Zn.

Specifications
Machinehandel BV P

Linde E 35 L-01

CONSTRUCTION: Forklift
MAKE: Linde
TYPE: E 35 L-01

€ 49.500,-

SPECIFICATIONS

Year
Id
Fuel
Operating hours
Drive height
Lifting height
Lifting capacity
Mast parts
General state
Technical state
Optical state
Price:

Accessories

2021
8257
Electric
1.079
2.240 mm
4.830 mm
3.500 kg
3

Very good
Very good
Very good
€ 49.500,-

Spotlight front, Spotlight rear



